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Triple

Albert Raga Batiste
Oscar Moratonas Marqués
Antoni Sanchez Gémez
Santi Gutés Paban
Miquel A.Rodriguez Rodriguez
Alejandro Suarez Pérez
Ruben Dominguez Montilla
Poncia Ramirez Sanchez
Victor Cano Martinez
Jordi Silvestre Soto
Manel Castel Mitjavila
Eliseu Miralles Medan
Joan Galobart Ledn
Eduard del Pozo Yuguero
Pau Vega Alcaraz
Albert Sitjes Pujol
Santi Banon Clivillé
Carlos Zurdo Gascon
Alex Codina Jiménez
Josep M. Pérez Rodriguez
Francesc Fernandez Torregrossa
Eric Esteve Hernandez
Joan Pous Andrés
Xavier Pérez Saez
Xavier Carrién Pla
Ernest Fernandez Garrido
Nil Cavero Graell
Manel Roig Ordaz
Joan Caballero Bracero
Raul Aragonés Ortiz
Joan Armengol Mateo
Israel Luque Sanchez
Fernando Martinez Esteban
Mateu Torra Torreguitart
Francesc Llorens Serra
Miquel Gonzalez Romero
Abelard Arias Muiioz
Antoni Diaz Romero
Raul Julian Escriva
Joan Segui Laita
Francesc Benavente Lopez
Joan M. Marco Pérez
Marti Manyosa Oller
David Carcano Zapata
Josep A. Ubieto Pitarque
Marti Pagés Negre
Pau Isla Soria
Sergi Bernat Puig
Josep Gallego Garcia
Ferran Silvestre Padros

Estrangers
Abdeljalil Smaq (MAR)

1994
1974
1960
1977
1979
1993
1979
1971
1991
1965
1979
1941
1995
1960
1975
1934
1974
1983
1992
1947
1952
1992
1965
1967
1991
1977
2007
1967
1964
1975
1947
1967
1967
1964
1929
1970
1952
1958
1983
1946
1952
1971
2000
1973
1973
1999
1943
1990
1958
1965

1966

15,44
14,70
14,59
14,57
14,48
14,39
14,33
14,24
13,82
13,73
13,68
13,60
13,52
13,47
13,42
13,39
13,34
13,30
13,28
13,26
13,26
13,26
13,24
13,15
13,07
13,05
12,91
12,89
12,88
12,86
12,84
12,82
12,82
12,80
12,77
12,74
12,76
12,71
12,69
12,68
12,67
12,66
12,64
12,61
12,60
12,59
12,58
12,56
12,54
12,52

15,24

2013
1993
1987
1994
1998
2015
1998
1989
2012
1980
1996
1968
2013
1979
1993
1962
1996
2003
2016
1966
1973
2016
1985
1984
2007
1998
2024
1989
1983
1994
1962
1985
1990
1983
1952
1987
1972
1977
2018
1973
1970
1989
2016
1990
1991
2015
1964
2013
1971
1984

1993



